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Stove measures

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Fireplace measures 

Width
Depth

Oven measures

Width
Depth

Chimney hole dimension in fireplace
A*  B  C

Optional electric connection for fireplaces 2kw

Heating units

Heated area
Efficiency
Max vol of logs
Energy norm

Chimney connection, bottomB

A

C

Chimney pipe size Ø mm

Top interface Ø mm

KLEO FIREPLACE-OVEN
It is also available as fireplace & baking oven.

1650 mm
780 mm
780 mm
1700kg

405/315 mm
285 mm

390 mm
375 mm

60-90 m2

83 %
18 kg

58-66 kWh

280/210  310 60
175

180...200

1/1 kiven 14x28 cm

-

Chimney connection

CORNER FIREPLACES

30

30
375

17
5

78
0

175
780


